NEXCOM International Co., Ltd.
NEXCOM International Co., Ltd.
Published November 2025 www.nexcom.com
Environment & Energy Solutions
Industrial IoT Data Acquisition System
RN-30 Series
User Manual
Copyright © 2025 NEXCOM International Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. ii RN-30Series User Manual

Copyright © 2025 NEXCOM International Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. ix RN-30 Series User Manual
Preface
Ordering Information
Refer to the list below for the ordering information.
RN-30-ND01 (P/N: 10RA000RN02X0)
Data acquisition system, NB-IoT, LoRa and GPS
Single sensor port for Smart Staff Gauge Connection
RN-30-ND02 (P/N: 10RA000RN03X0)
Data acquisition system, NB-IoT, LoRa and GPS
Dual sensor ports for Smart Staff Gauge Connection
RN-30-EG01 (P/C: 10RA000RN04X0)
AI data acquisition system, NB-IoT, LoRa, Wi-Fi and GPS
Single sensor port for Smart Staff Gauge Connection
RN-30-SG01 (P/N: 10RA000RN00X0)
Smart Staff Gauge, 80 CM, RS-485
RN-30-SG02 (P/N: 10RA000RN01X0)
Smart Staff Gauge, 160 CM, RS-485
Copyright © 2025 NEXCOM International Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 1 RN-30 Series User Manual
Chapter 1: Product Introduction
Chapter 1: Product Introduction